H-1
Analogue indicators
An analogue indicator is perfect for mounting to screw shafts to give a measurement of movement.
Ideal operator and QA interface for packaging, woodworking, glass, printing, shaping and sheet metal
machinery.
Stocked types are suitable for horizontal eye down (horizontal shaft) and vertical eye down (vertical
shaft) mounting and configured to read to 1/10 mm when mounted to stock trapezoidal screw shafts.
Indicators on the front face or vertical shaft mount types can be supplied on indent.
SK04
24 mm
31 mm
47 mm
Gub Screw M4
Ø20 mm
Ø14 mm H7
4 mm
33 mm
22 mm
17 mm
5 mm
70°
SK04
6 mm
Code Orientation (shaft) Pitch Bore Direction Trap shaft
SK0414-1.0I-14-O Vertical 1 14 Clockwise
SK0412-2.0I-8-O Horizontal 2 8 Clockwise TMR10
SK0412-2.0I-10-O Horizontal 2 10 Clockwise TMR12
SK0414-2.0I-10-O Vertical 2 10 Clockwise TMR12
SK0414-3.0I-14-O Vertical 3 14 Clockwise TMR16
Stock types above with other types available on request.
H-2
SK09
48 mm
25.5 mm
30 mm
67.5 mm
20°
6 mm
Ø6 mm
Ø40 mm
Ø27 mm
Ø20 mmH7
42 mm
4.3 mm
7 mm
9 mm
Grub Screw M5
13 mm
37 mm
SK09
2.5x2.5 square to suit
M3 self tapping fastener
Code Orientation (shaft) Pitch Bore Direction Trap shaft
SK0912-3.0I-12-O Horizontal 3 12 Clockwise TMR16
SK0912-3.0E-12-O Horizontal 3 12 Anticlockwise TMR16
SK0914-3.0I-12-O Vertical 3 12 Clockwise TMR16
SK0912-4.0I-15-O Horizontal 4 15 Clockwise TMR20
SK0914-4.0I-15-O Vertical 4 15 Clockwise TMR20
SK0912-4.0E-15-O Horizontal 4 15 Anticlockwise TMR20
SK0912-5.0E-20-O Horizontal 5 20 Anticlockwise TMR25
SK0914-5.0I-20-O Vertical 5 20 Clockwise TMR25
SK0912-6.0I-20-O Horizontal 6 20 Clockwise TMR32
SK0912-6.0E-20-G Horizontal 6 20 Anticlockwise TMR32
SK0914-6.0I-20-O Vertical 6 20 Clockwise TMR32
Stock types above with other types available on request.
SK10
27 mm
75 mm